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Inner questionnaire

Is my Life vision really personal ?

What are the values on which I would like to build my life

   www.sandykabi.com

Who is the true owner of my vision?



In short clear sentences 

Does what I desire emanate from my essence, and who I am, or from other 
sources. And what are my motives then?

 What does it really mean to me what I want to achieve and why do I want it?

 What really matters most to me in this life and why?

 Is what I'm living now what I really love and love to do?



My Life vision

Relationships

Small & big Family
Friendships

Love
Romance 

Partnership 
Marriage 

Body & 
Health

Me and 
my soul

٠
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Any other life part that is important for you, you 
can add here:

Career & 
Money

\



My life vision Connections & relationships Love, partnership, 
marriage 

What are the important qualities for me in my 
relationship with myself and others?

🕊🌸

Or better than that 

✨

May there be a blessing
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My life vision Connections & relationships Love, partnership, 
marriage 

What qualities would l like to have in my 
partner?

Or better than that 

✨

May there be a blessing

💑
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- -



 What qualities do I like in myself? 

💕✨
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What are the important qualities I like to have 
in my family and friendships?

✨
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My life vision Connections & relationships Family, friends 

/



Body & health

🏃🧍🧘🏋🤸
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My life vision

Or better than that 

✨

May there be a blessing



Career
👩🍳👩🔧👩⚕

financial 
statement 

💰
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My life vision

Or better than that 

✨

May there be a blessing



Me and my soul

✨
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Or better than that 

✨

May there be a blessing

My life vision



Things I would love to experience 
or learn or do 

💃🎊💕😍
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My life vision



My Possessions 
💜

I need :

I like :

   Personal things or tools that serve me and my work
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My life vision



In short clear words, how does your 
future life look like?

Discribe your life: 

How do you look like and the place you live in looks like?
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My life vision



How does the earth you dream of look like?
The people, systems, politics, nature,

economics, values... etc.?

Earth 

🦋🌎🌏🌍 🧚
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My life vision



❤

 Missions I will accomplish in the future

2021

2022

2023

2024

2025

2026

2027

2028

2029

2030
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2031
:



Achieved goals 

🐝

2020 

2021

2022

2023

2024

2025

2026

2027

2028

2029

2030
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:



www.sandykabi.com

MyLove and

blessings
Toyou

Sandage


