

Sandy Kaboul Bittel

www.SandyBittel.de

www.FengShuiSandy.com

Inner questionnaire

Who is the true owner of my vision?

Is my Life vision really personal?

What are the values on which I would like to build my life

In short clear sentences

Does what I desire emanate from my essence, and who I am, or from other sources. And what are my motives then?

What does it really mean to me what I want to achieve and why do I want it?

What really matters most to me in this life and why?

Is what I'm living now what I really love and love to do?



Love, partnership, marriage

What are the important qualities for me in my relationship with myself and others?

What qualities would I like to have in my partner?

What qualities do I like in myself?

Family, friends

What are the important qualities I like to have in my family and friendships?

Mv	life	vision	
iviy		131011	

Body & health

Or better than that 🔂 May there be a blessing

My life vision	Career 😨 💁 😭 financial 💰 statement	

My life vision	He and my soul

Or better than that 🚼 May there be a blessing

My life vision	
----------------	--

Things I would love to experience or learn or do 🏭 🕅 🖤 🐨

My life vision	My Possessions		
I need :			
l like :			
Personal things or tools that serve me and my work			

N /1. /	114 -	1.1.1.1	
My	iite	VIS	ION

In short clear words, how does your future life look like?

	Discribe your life:		
Н	ow do you look like and the place	you live in looks like?	
_		-	



Earth wooo

How does the earth you dream of look like? The people, systems, politics, nature, economics, values... etc.?



Missions I will accomplish in the future \overleftrightarrow

2027	2021
2028	2022
2029	2023
2030	2024
2030	2024
2031	2025
	(
	2026
44	

Achieved goals 🙀

2026	2020
2020	
2027	2021
2028	2022
2020	
2029	2023
2030	2024
	e
	2025
	2025
12	

ove and

blossings to you

Sandy



www.sandykabi.com